
S.No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Duration of the Course Fee claim submitted for current quarter 

COMPLETED COURSES AS ON 31.12.2020

1 PATEL MALAYKUMAR PRADIP  PRADIP *********051 22420.00

2 THAKUR LAXMANSINGH TIMANSINGH TIMANSINGH *********885 22420.00

INDO GERMAN TOOL ROOM, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT

candidates trained under any subsidy programme                     QTR-3 20-21

Name of the training programme :  Ansys 

Name of the training programme :  Ansys  

1 BARIA ARJUNBHAI RAMANBHAI RAMANBHAI *********476 5900.00

2 DHARIYA SNDIPBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI  BHUPENDRABHAI *********156 5900.00

3 NAYAK JIGNESHKUMAR BABUBHAI BABUBHAI *********706 5900.00

1 KARMATA BRIJESH NATHABHAI NATHABHAI *********437 15340.00

2 CHAREL MINESHBHAI VIRSINGBHAI  VIRSINGBHAI *********749 15340.00

1 BHOYA ASHWINBHAI  DILIPBHAI *********483 15000.00

2 HADAL VINODBHAI  MAGANBHAI *********875 15000.00

3 MAHLA GANESHKUMAR   BABJIBHAI *********438 15000.00

Name of the training programme :  Unigraphics 

Name of the training programme :  Hand Held Products  

4 HALPATI LAYKUMAR  SHAILESHBHAI *********143 15000.00



5 NAYAKA MAYURKUMAR  RAJUBHAI *********451 15000.00

6 PATEL ANKITKUMAR  ASHWINBHAI *********465 15000.00

7 PATEL SANJAYBHAI  BHIKHUBHAI *********465 15000.00

1
VALVAI PRASHANTKUMAR 
GANPATBHAI

 GANPATBHAI *********118 15340.00

2
CHAUDHARI NIRAVKUMAR 
UDESINGBHAI

UDESINGBHAI *********324 15340.00

3 RATHVA SUJITSINH RAMDASBHAI RAMDASBHAI *********482 15340.00

4 VASAVA SAGARBHAI SATISHBHAI SATISHBHAI *********439 15340.00

5 TAVIYAD KAPILBHAI BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********563 15340.00

CHAUDHARI CHETANKUMAR 

Name of the training programme :  CREO 

6
CHAUDHARI CHETANKUMAR 
ASHVINBHAI

ASHVINBHAI *********821 15340.00

7 ANKIT RANA SURENDRA SINGH RANA *********062 15340.00

1 PRITESH KUMAR GOHIL JAVASINHBHAI *********573 15340.00

2 ANILAKUMARA V GANGADHARA V *********156 15340.00

3 DEVALIYA SUNDARSINH DEVISINH DEVISINH *********054 15340.00

1 ANKIT RANA SURENDRA SINGH RANA *********062 22420.00

10 PAWARA MANOJ CHIMA PAWARA CHIMA *********582 11800.00

Name of the training programme :  Solidworks   

Name of the training programme :  Ansys 

Name of the training programme :  3 DS MAX

11 BUDDHA HIMA BINDU BUDDHA NARASIMHA RAO *********728 11800.00



1 PAWARA MANOJ CHIMA PAWARA CHIMA *********582 14160.00

2 BUDDHA HIMA BINDU BUDDHA NARASIMHA RAO *********728 14160.00

1
RATHVA BRIJESHKUMAR 
RAMCHANDRABHAI

RAMCHANDRABHAI *********856 5900.00

1 DHODI TAMANNAKUMARI SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********818 11800.00

2 PATEL ISHA SURESHBHAI  SURESHBHAI *********207 11800.00

3 DHODI VARSHABAHEN MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI *********582 11800.00

ame of the training programme : 3DS MAX  

Name of the training programme : Revit - Architecture

Name of the training programme : Autocad - Electrical 

4 DUMADA JINALBEN ARJUNBHAI ARJUNBHAI *********775 11800.00

5 CHIMODIYA RESHMABEN BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI *********829 11800.00

6 PATEL YOGITABEN SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********088 11800.00

7 PATEL BHAGVATIBEN AMRUTBHAI AMRUTBHAI *********895 11800.00

8 PATEL HEMALIBEN RAJESHBHAI  RAJESHBHAI *********687 11800.00

9 DHODI BHAKTIBEN RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI *********371 11800.00

10 VILAT ANKITABEN DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI *********285 11800.00

11 PATEL UNNATIKUMARI MAHENDRABHAI MAHENDRABHAI *********158 11800.00

12 DHODI BHUPESH DAHYABHAI DAHYABHAI *********444 11800.00

13 DHODI YOGESHBHAI NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI *********629 11800.00

14 PATEL UTSAVBHAI DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI *********441 11800.00



15 DHODI DIVYESHKUMAR JALUBHAI JALUBHAI *********445 11800.00

16 VALVI JYOTIBEN RATILAL RATILAL *********599 11800.00

1 PATEL ANITKUMAR UTTAMBHAI UTTAMBHAI *********983 11800.00

2 PATEL BHAVINIKUMARI UTTAMBHAI UTTAMBHAI *********467 11800.00

3 PATEL BIJALBEN GIRISHBHAI GIRISHBHAI *********896 11800.00

4 PATEL NILESHKUMAR RANJITBHAI RANJITBHAI *********955 11800.00

5 HALPATI SAHIL SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********783 11800.00

6 PATEL JAYDEEPKUMAR  GANPATBHAI GANPATBHAI *********487 11800.00

Name of the training programme : 3DS MAX 

7 PATEL KRUNAL BABUBHAI BABUBHAI *********299 11800.00

8 PATEL CHIRAG BABUBHAI BABUBHAI *********210 11800.00

9 RATHOD ASHISHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI *********882 11800.00

10 NAYAKA AKSHAYKUMAR RAJUBHAI RAJUBHAI *********018 11800.00

11 RATHOD DHARMESH BACHUBHAI BACHUBHAI *********099 11800.00

12 RATHOD NISHABEN ISHWARBHAI ISHWARBHAI *********550 11800.00

1 VARLI UJESH MANCHHUBHAI MANCHHUBHAI *********903 14160.00

2 RAYAT AJAYBHAI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********129 14160.00

3 DHODI AMANKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********830 14160.00

Name of the training programme : Computer Hardware & Networking 

4 DHODI JITENDRAKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********079 14160.00



5 VADU PANKAJBHAI VASANTBHAI VASANTBHAI *********440 14160.00

6 PAGI DIPAKBHAI NANESHBHAI NANESHBHAI *********448 14160.00

7 BHAVAR PRIYALKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********592 14160.00

8 DHODI TARUNBHAI DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI *********539 14160.00

9 FAROLIYA SUNILBHAI RAMESHBHAI  RAMESHBHAI *********605 14160.00

10 HALPATI RAVIKUMAR MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI *********052 14160.00

11 VALVI SURESHBHAI MANGUBHAI MANGUBHAI *********944 14160.00

12 BHURKUND SUNILBHAI SURESHBHAI  SURESHBHAI *********432 14160.00

13 PATEL DIMPALBEN ASHWINBHAI  ASHWINBHAI *********288 14160.00

14 DHODI TWINKAL PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********767 14160.00

15 DHODI JINALBEN GANESHBHAI GANESHBHAI *********306 14160.00

16 VADU JAYENDRABHAI PRABHUBHAI PRABHUBHAI *********667 14160.00

17 VARLI KRUTIKBHAI RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********916 14160.00

18
DHANARIYA BHAVESHBHAI 
RAKESHBHAI

RAKESHBHAI *********406 14160.00

19 DHANARIYA MITESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI *********755 14160.00

20
DHANARIYA KAMLESHBHAI 
JAYANTIBHAI

JAYANTIBHAI *********538 14160.00

21 BHENSADIYA NITINBHAI CHHOTUBHAI CHHOTUBHAI *********272 14160.00

22 VILAT SANDIP MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI *********068 14160.00

23 VARLI VINODKUMAR AMRATBHAI AMRATBHAI *********910 14160.00

Name of the training programme : Computer Hardware & Networking   



1 PATEL ANITKUMAR UTTAMBHAI UTTAMBHAI *********983 14160.00

2 PATEL BHAVINIKUMARI UTTAMBHAI UTTAMBHAI *********467 14160.00

3 PATEL BIJALBEN GIRISHBHAI GIRISHBHAI *********896 14160.00

4 NAYAKA JINIT SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********114 14160.00

5 TALAVIA KHUSHIBEN SATISHBHAI SATISHBHAI *********989 14160.00

6 HALPATI AYUSHIBEN BHIKHUBHAI BHIKHUBHAI *********760 14160.00

7 HALPATI DIVYANKA DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********919 14160.00

8 NAYAKA JIGAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********263 14160.00

9 PATEL SOHANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI DHIRUBHAI *********111 14160.00

10 PATEL DIVYABEN DHIRUBHAI DHIRUBHAI *********706 14160.00

11 PATEL NIRMALBHAI RAKESHBHAI RAKESHBHAI *********373 14160.00

12 PATEL NIGAMKUMAR ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI *********430 14160.00

1 VARLI UJESH MANCHHUBHAI MANCHHUBHAI *********903 11800.00

2 RAYAT AJAYBHAI PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********129 11800.00

3 DHODI AMANKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********830 11800.00

4 DHODI JITENDRAKUMAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********079 11800.00

5 VADU PANKAJBHAI VASANTBHAI VASANTBHAI *********440 11800.00

6 PAGI DIPAKBHAI NANESHBHAI NANESHBHAI *********448 11800.00

Name of the training programme : 3DS MAx  

7 BHAVAR PRIYALKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI *********592 11800.00



8 DHODI TARUNBHAI DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI *********539 11800.00

9 FAROLIYA SUNILBHAI RAMESHBHAI  RAMESHBHAI *********605 11800.00

10 HALPATI RAVIKUMAR MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI *********052 11800.00

11 VALVI SURESHBHAI MANGUBHAI MANGUBHAI *********944 11800.00

12 BHURKUND SUNILBHAI SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********432 11800.00

13 PATEL DIMPALBEN ASHWINBHAI ASHWINBHAI *********288 11800.00

14 DHODI TWINKAL PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI *********767 11800.00

15 DHODI JINALBEN GANESHBHAI GANESHBHAI *********306 11800.00

16 VADU JAYENDRABHAI PRABHUBHAI PRABHUBHAI *********667 11800.00

17 VARLI KRUTIKBHAI RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI *********916 11800.00

18
DHANARIYA BHAVESHBHAI 
RAKESHBHAI

RAKESHBHAI *********406 11800.00

19 DHANARIYA MITESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI *********755 11800.00

20
DHANARIYA KAMLESHBHAI 
JAYANTIBHAI

JAYANTIBHAI *********538 11800.00

21 BHENSADIYA NITINBHAI CHHOTUBHAI CHHOTUBHAI *********272 11800.00

22 VILAT SANDIP MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI *********068 11800.00

23 VARLI VINODKUMAR AMRATBHAI AMRATBHAI *********910 11800.00

1 NAYAKA JINIT SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********114 11800.00

2 TALAVIA KHUSHIBEN SATISHBHAI SATISHBHAI *********989 11800.00

Name of the training programme : 3DS Max 

3 HALPATI AYUSHIBEN BHIKHUBHAI BHIKHUBHAI *********760 11800.00



4 HALPATI DIVYANKA DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI *********919 11800.00

5 NAYAKA JIGAR SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI *********263 11800.00

6 PATEL DIVYABEN DHIRUBHAI DHIRUBHAI *********706 11800.00

7 NAIKA CHINTANKUMAR NAVINBHAI NAVINBHAI *********656 11800.00

8 NAIKA SHAILESHBHAI KANTIBHAI KANTIBHAI *********031 11800.00

9 NAIKA DEVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI *********877 11800.00

10 PATEL KUNTESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI *********346 11800.00

ONGOING COURSES

Name of the training programme :  Condensed Course in Tool & Die Making (Feb. 20)  

1 KORI RAKESH SALIKRAM SALIKRAM *********170 16500.00

1 DAMOR DIVYESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI *********994 8000.00

2 KATARA MAYANKBHAI BHURSINGBHAI BHURSINGBHAI *********863 8000.00

3 NINAMA NITINBHAI BABUBHAI BABUBHAI *********702 8000.00

1 BHAGORA VISHVDIF  NARAYANBHAI BHAGORA NARAYANBHAI *********052 11000.00

2
BHARADA BHAVESHKUMAR 
SHAILESHBHAI

BHARADA SHAILESHBHAI *********300 11000.00

3 KATARA VINODBHAI ANOPBHAI KATARA ANOPBHAI *********866 11000.00

4 KHARADI NITINKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI KHARADI MAHENDRABHAI *********619 11000.00

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 20)

Name of the training programme :  Certificate Course in Machinist - Tool Room (Aug.2019)  

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 19)



1 BHABHOR RUTVIKBHAI MANSINGBHAI BHABHOR MANSINGBHAI *********857 11000.00

2 DAMOR DILIPBHAI MAJUBHAI DAMOR MAJUBHAI *********915 11000.00

3 KATARA YASHKUMAR MAGANBHAI KATARA MAGANBHAI *********660 11000.00

4 SANGADA VIPULBHAI KASUBHAI SANGADA  KASUBHAI *********194 11000.00

5 VAGADIYA PRADIPSINH DINESHKUMAR VAGADIYA  DINESHKUMAR *********878 11000.00

1 CHARPOT RAJNIKANTBHAI KANTILAL KANTILAL *********281 11000.00

2 MAHATO AKASH RAJENDRA  RAJENDRA *********603 11000.00

Name of the training programme : Diploma In Tool & Die Making (Aug. 18) 

Name of the training programme :  Post Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (Oct. 20)  

1 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SRI RAM BRIJ SHARMA *********261 15000.00

2 DIGOTIYA KIRANKUMAR MAFABHAI DIGOTIYA MAFABHAI *********243 15000.00

1 CHAUDHARI SIMIYANBHAI DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI DILIPBHAI *********333 20000.00

2 PATEL YANIKETKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL JAYANTIBHAI *********882 20000.00

3 RATHVA SAHDEVKUMAR RAMANBHAI RATHVA RAMANBHAI *********606 20000.00

4 PATEL RAHULKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL DINESHBHAI *********276 20000.00

5 BIRARI GHANSHYAM SURESHBHAI BIRARI SURESHBHAI *********180 20000.00

6 SADAT SUHAS AMRUTLAL SADAT AMRUTLAL *********687 20000.00

7 CHAUDHARI KETANBHAI DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI DILIPBHAI *********809 20000.00

Name of the training programme :  Post Graduate Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (Oct. 20)  

8 RATHAWA RAHUL MAKANBHAI RATHAWA MAKANBHAI *********036 20000.00



9 VASAVA JAYKUMAR MANHARBHAI VASAVA MANHARBHAI *********184 20000.00

10 RATHVA KARANSINH PARVATSINH RATHVA PARVATSINH *********513 20000.00

1 BHAGWATI PRASAD BHURA RAM *********722 15000.00

1 KALASVA HITESHKUMAR KODARBHAI   KODARBHAI *********284 17500.00

2 CHAUDHARI MAYURKUMAR MANUBHAI   MANUBHAI *********715 17500.00

Name of the training programme :  Post Graduate Diploma in Tool Design & CAD/CAM (Aug. 19)  

Name of the training programme :  Post  Diploma in Industrial Automation & Robotics (March 20)  


